
2019-20 Postgraduate Taught Teaching and Assessment Dates 

 
   
 

 

Date Week AHSS EPS MHLS 
All 

Faculties 

16 September – 
13 December 

2019 

Welcome 

Induction, Teaching and/or 
Continuous Assessment 

Induction, Teaching and/or 
Continuous Assessment 

Induction, Teaching and/or 
Continuous Assessment 

Dissertation 
Preparation 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 Teaching and/or Assessment  Teaching and/or Assessment Teaching and/or Assessment 

16 December 
2019 – 3 

January 2020 

 
 

Christmas Vacation 
No lectures or classes scheduled. 

6 January – 27 
March 2020 

 
 
 

13 
Teaching and/or Assessment 

Teaching and/or Assessment 
Teaching and/or Assessment 

Dissertation 
Preparation 

14 

Teaching and/or Continuous 
Assessment 

15 

Teaching and/or Continuous 
Assessment 

Teaching and/or Continuous 
Assessment 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

30 March – 17 
April 2020 

 
Easter Vacation 

No lectures or classes scheduled. 

20 April – 29 
May 2020 

25 Teaching and/or Continuous 
Assessment 

Teaching and/or Continuous 
Assessment 

Teaching and/or Continuous 
Assessment 

Dissertation 
Preparation 

26 

Formal Assessment Period 

Teaching and/or Assessment 

27 

Formal Assessment Period Formal Assessment Period 
28 

29 

30 

 1 June – 11 
September 2020 

31 

Dissertation 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

 
RAG Day, 19 February 2020 (Lectures or classes scheduled). 
Reading Day, 16 March 2020 (No lectures or classes scheduled). 
Deadline for publication of semester one assessment results, 4 February 2020. 
Deadline for publication of semester two results, 11 June 2020. 
Winter Graduation, 12-13 December 2019. 
Summer Graduation, 2-8 July 2020. 


